
Gucci of Summer Snow x T-Rex de la Grange du Moulin
H-Wurf of Summer Snow
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Tag Datum Gewicht Zunahme

1 10.08.25 171 g -+ 2 g

2 11.08.25 195 g + 24 g

3 12.08.25 215 g + 20 g

4 13.08.25 242 g + 27 g

5 14.08.25 282 g + 40 g

6 15.08.25 315 g + 33 g

7 16.08.25 341 g + 26 g

8 17.08.25 378 g + 37 g

9 18.08.25 409 g + 31 g

10 19.08.25 449 g + 40 g

11 20.08.25 491 g + 42 g

12 21.08.25 548 g + 57 g

13 22.08.25 561 g + 13 g

14 23.08.25 584 g + 23 g

15 24.08.25 634 g + 50 g

16 25.08.25 665 g + 31 g

17 26.08.25 721 g + 56 g

18 27.08.25 746 g + 25 g

19 28.08.25 774 g + 28 g

20 29.08.25 833 g + 59 g

21 30.08.25 856 g + 23 g

22 31.08.25 901 g + 45 g

23 01.09.25 915 g + 14 g

24 02.09.25 936 g + 21 g

25 03.09.25 961 g + 25 g

26 04.09.25 1003 g + 42 g

27 05.09.25 1021 g + 18 g

28 06.09.25 1035 g + 14 g

29 07.09.25 1080 g + 45 g

30 08.09.25 1130 g + 50 g

31 09.09.25 1152 g + 22 g

32 10.09.25 1171 g + 19 g

33 11.09.25 1191 g + 20 g

34 12.09.25 1230 g + 39 g

35 13.09.25 1297 g + 67 g

36 14.09.25 1290 g -+ 7 g

37 15.09.25 1320 g + 30 g

38 16.09.25 1350 g + 30 g

39 17.09.25 1375 g + 25 g

40 18.09.25 1404 g + 29 g

41 19.09.25 1454 g + 50 g

42 20.09.25 1508 g + 54 g

43 21.09.25 1528 g + 20 g

44 22.09.25 1578 g + 50 g

45 23.09.25 1626 g + 48 g

46 24.09.25 1650 g + 24 g

47 25.09.25 1705 g + 55 g

48 26.09.25 1768 g + 63 g

49 27.09.25 1790 g + 22 g

50 28.09.25 1832 g + 42 g
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